
Departments
1-5-23 to 

15-5-23

1-6-23 to 

7-6-23

8-6-23 to 

28-6-23

29-6-23 to 

19-7-23

20-7-23 to 

9-8-23

10-8-23 to 

30-8-23

31-8-23 to 

20-9-23

21-9-23 to 

11-10-23

12-10-23 to 

1-11-23

2-11-23 to 

22-11-23

Medicine A,B,C A,B,C A,B,C A,B,C J,K,L J,K,L J,K,L G,H,I G,H,I G,H,I

Surgery D,E,F D,E,F D,E,F D,E,F A,B,C A,B,C A,B,C J,K,L J,K,L J,K,L

OBG G,H,I G,H,I G,H,I G,H,I D,E,F D,E,F D,E,F A,B,C A,B,C A,B,C

Paediatrics J J K L G H I D E F

Orhtopaedics K K L J H I G E F D

Dermatology L L J K I G H F D E

Departments 23-11-23 to 

13-12-23

14-12-23 to 

3-1-24

4-1-24 to 

25-1-24

Medicine D,E,F D,E,F D,E,F

Surgery G,H,I G,H,I G,H,I

OBG J,K,L J,K,L J,K,L

Paediatrics A B C

Orhtopaedics B C A

Dermatology C A B

A= 1- 12 B = 13-24 C = 25-36 D = 37-48 E = 49-60 F = 61-71

G = 72-84 H = 85-96 I = 97-108 J = 109-120 K = 121-132 L = 133-144
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