Prasad Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow

Clinical Posting of MBBS Students Phase III Part II (Batch 2019)

Departments	1-5-23 to	1-6-23 to	8-6-23 to	29-6-23 to	20-7-23 to	10-8-23 to	31-8-23 to	21-9-23 to	12-10-23 to	2-11-23 to
	15-5-23	7-6-23	28-6-23	19-7-23	9-8-23	30-8-23	20-9-23	11-10-23	1-11-23	22-11-23
Medicine	A,B,C	A,B,C	A,B,C	A,B,C	J,K,L	J,K,L	J,K,L	G,H,I	G,H,I	G,H,I
Surgery	D,E,F	D,E,F	D,E,F	D,E,F	A,B,C	A,B,C	A,B,C	J,K,L	J,K,L	J,K,L
OBG	G,H,I	G,H,I	G,H,I	G,H,I	D,E,F	D,E,F	D,E,F	A,B,C	A,B,C	A,B,C
Paediatrics	J	J	K	L	G	Н	ı	D	E	F
Orhtopaedics	K	K	L	J	Н	1	G	E	F	D
Dermatology	L	L	J	К	ı	G	Н	F	D	E

Departments	23-11-23 to	14-12-23 to	4-1-24 to	
	13-12-23	3-1-24	25-1-24	
Medicine	D,E,F	D,E,F	D,E,F	
Surgery	G,H,I	G,H,I	G,H,I	
OBG	J,K,L	J,K,L	J,K,L	
Paediatrics	Α	В	С	
Orhtopaedics	В	С	Α	
Dermatology	С	Α	В	

Distribution of Batch 2019	A= 1- 12	B = 13-24	C = 25-36	D = 37-48	E = 49-60	F = 61-71
	G = 72-84	H = 85-96	I = 97-108	J = 109-120	K = 121-132	L = 133-144

Dean Academics

Prasad Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow